EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
Solenoid valve(3/2 way)
3V1 Series
AlrTAC
a Series connection
Product structure
Connection Amount\Q.TY 3V1 3V1-P30 3V1-P31 3V1-P32
3V1-D-D-1F
3V1-□-□-2F 2
3V1-D-□-nF
0 0
n-1
Note: n is the number of junction valve, and n ;;,3
a Ordering code for series
3V1 06A □ 3F □
111 Thread type
3V: Soleno1d valve(3/2 way)
Voltage
A:AC220V
B: DC24V
C:AC110V
E:AC24V
F: DC12V
Electrical entry
Blank: Terminal
1: Grommet
Port size Thread type
Blank: PT
1/8" T: NPT
G:G
M5 Not this code
Number of stations
1 F: 1 Station
2F: 2 Station
3F: 3 Station
20F: 20 Station
2
The above codes have included the series accessories, so it is unnecessary to order the accessories
specially. But if you like, you could order as follows.
Code of accessories Accessory name Part code Part name Quantity
3V1-P30 Coupling screw F-3V1002B Coupling screw(S) 2
assembly F-3V1003B Coupling screw(M) 2
3V1-P31 Coupling screw GOR20008N75 O-Ring 1
assembly F-3V1004B Coupling screw(L) 2
F-3V1001B Fixed mounting 1
3V1-P32 Bracket assembly
GSDA04008ZA Gross round head 2 screw
3V1